www.Beulux.com                                                                                                               Feb-2026                 Pg. 1
Coblence Side Specifications
Coblence Sideview utilizes advanced COB technology to deliver a pixelation-free,
uniform and side-emitting light solution, producing a perfectly homogeneous
linear LED light line.
Max 16.4’
Min 1.97”
0.39”

FPD  Dimming
1%-100%
Ordering Code
www.Beulux.com                                                                                                               Feb-2026                 Pg. 3
Coblence Side Specifications
Photometric
1M = 3.3 ft  > 16.65, 52.221x
2M = 6.6 ft > 4.163, 13.05lx
3M = 9.84 ft > 1.850, 5.802lx
4M = 13.1 ft > 1.041, 3.264lx
5M = 16.4 ft > 0.6660, 2.089lx
6M = 19.7 ft > 0.4625, 1.451lx
7M = 23 ft > 0.3398, 1.066lx
8M = 26.2 ft > 0.2602, 0.8159lx
9M = 29.5 ft > 0.2056, 0.6447lx
10M = 32.8 ft > 0.1665, 0.5222lx
Height         Eavg, Emax                     Angle: 98.52°                            Diameter
232.17 cm = 7.6 ft
464.35 cm = 15.2 ft
696.52 cm = 22.9 ft
928.69 cm = 30.5 ft
1160.87 cm = 38.1 ft
1625.21 cm = 53.3 ft
1857.39 cm = 60.9 ft
2089.56 cm = 68.6 ft
1393.04 cm = 45.7 ft
2321.73 cm = 76.2 ft
C0/180,   99.0      Ic=62.97
       C30/210, 99.4      Ic=59.95
       C60/240, 101.2    Ic=50.91
       C90/270, 102.6    Ic=42.92
Average Beam Angle (50%): 100.5°
1M = 3.3 ft  > 59.97, 191.3lx
2M = 6.6 ft > 14.99, 47.84lx
3M = 9.84 ft > 6.663, 21.26lx
4M = 13.1 ft > 3.748, 11.96lx
5M = 16.4 ft > 2.399, 7.654lx
6M = 19.7 ft > 1.666, 5.315lx
7M = 23 ft > 1.224,3. 905lx
8M = 26.2 ft > 0.9370, 2.990lx
9M = 29.5 ft > 0.7404, 2.362lx
10M = 32.8 ft > 0.5997, 1.913lx
Height         Eavg, Emax                     Angle: 33.86°                            Diameter
259.94 cm = 8.9 ft
519.89 cm = 17.9 ft
779.83 cm = 26.9 ft
1039.77 cm = 35.8 ft
1299.71 cm = 44.8 ft
1819.60 cm = 62.7 ft
2079.54 cm = 71.6 ft
2339.48 cm = 80.6 ft
1559.66 cm = 53.7 ft
2599.43 cm = 89.5 ft
C0/180, 111.0      Ic=191.8
C30/210, 110.9   Ic=186.0
C60/240, 111.8   Ic=180.6
C90/270, 112.7   Ic=176.9
Average Beam Angle (50%): 111.6°
RGBW Addressable
White
www.Beulux.com                                                                                                               Feb-2026                 Pg. 4
Coblence Side Specifications
Power Supply Ordering Codes
DUD + 60 + IP65 DUD60IP65 - Dimming, 60 Watt, IP65
MODEL + POWER + IP RATING INPUT OUTPUT DIMENSION
NTR Non-Dimming 50
75
100